
Easterseals Florida’s purpose is to  lead the way to 100% equity, inclusion, and access
for people with disabilit ies, families and communities.

Life Skills Development

Workforce Development
Camp Challenge

Special Needs Camp

Transportation

“Who is being helped by Easterseals? Most likely your neighbor.”

NAPLES AND SURROUNDING
COUNTIES

Easterseals Florida
(239) 403- 0366

www.easterseals.com/florida

Donate Today

CONTRIBUTIONS BENEFIT EASTER SEALS FLORIDA, A 501C3 NOT FOR PROFIT TAX EXEMPT ORGANIZATION (EIN# 59-06937848). A
COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION OF EASTER SEALS FLORIDA, INC. (CH420) AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE

OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES AT WWW.800HELPFLA.COM OR BY CALLING TOLL-FREE 1-800-435-7352
WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. EASTER

SEALS FLORIDA RECEIVED 100% OF EACH CONTRIBUTION.

Adult Day Training



10-20 Years 20-30 Years

30-40 Years 40-50 Years

50-60 Years 60+ Years

HISPANIC

CAUCASIAN

BLACK / AA

OTHER

OTHER    <1%    

NAPLES
ADT  

AVERAGE AGE OF 
OUR CLIENTS  

IN NAPLES AND 
COLLIER COUNTY 

AGE GROUP

GENDER

42% FEMALE  I  58% MALE

RACE & ETHNICITY OF OUR FAMILIES 

27
 CLIENTS CAME FROM 18 OF 26 

COLLIER COUNTY ZIP CODES IN 2023 

34116
34117
34119
34120
34134

34101
34102
34103
34104
34105

34109
34110
34112
34113
34114

34135
34142
34145

FOR  MORE  INFORMATION ON  EASTERSEALS FL   

(239) 403- 0366WWW.EASTERSEALS.COM/FLORIDA

ESFL 
INVESTING  IN 

FAMILIES IN 
NAPLES AND

SURROUNDING
COUNTIES

98

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 

HISPANIC / LATINO    35%
WHITE / CAUCASIAN     49%

BLACK / AFRICAN AMERICAN    15%    

FAMILIES SERVED

ONLINE LEARNING

TRANSFERABLE JOB READINESS

RECOGNIZED CERTIFICATES & QUALIFICATIONS  

IN PERSON LEARNING

ACCESSIBLE
TRANSPORTATION

8793 TAMIAMI TRAIL EAST  - UNIT 111 ,  NAPLES, FL 34113

LIFE SKILLS DEVELOPMENT  & RECREATION
ADULT DAY TRAINING 


