

NAPLES AND SURROUNDING COUNTIES

"Who is being helped by Easterseals? Most likely your neighbor."

Easterseals Florida's purpose is to lead the way to 100% equity, inclusion, and access for people with disabilities, families and communities.



Adult Day Training



Donate Today



Easterseals Florida (239) 403-0366 www.easterseals.com/florida



Workforce Development



Life Skills Development



Transportation



CAMP CHALLENGE





















JOB READINESS













AGE GROUP 10-20 Years 20-30 Years 30-40 Years 40-50 Years 50-60 Years 60+ Years







CLIENTS CAME FROM 18 OF 26 COLLIER COUNTY ZIP CODES IN 2023

34101	34109	34116	34135
34102	34110	34117	34142
34103	34112	34119	34145
34104	34113	34120	2
34105	34114	34134	}









RACE & ETHNICITY OF OUR FAMILIES

WHITE / CAUCASIAN 49% HISPANIC/LATINO 35% BLACK / AFRICAN AMERICAN 15% OTHER <1%



FOR MORE INFORMATION ON EASTERSEALS FL WWW.EASTERSEALS.COM/FLORIDA (📞) (239) 403- 0366 8793 TAMIAMI TRAIL EAST - UNIT 111, NAPLES, FL 34113